7 CASTLES TRIAR

WAL

Cislo

No.

Ridi¢

Driver

Sulma Robert
Vodrlind Ondrej

Hasek Pavel
Pance Albert
Vyroubal Dominik

Weisheitel Tomas
Weithaler Josef

Sasek Otakar
Mojon Denis

Pance Stépén
Ptacek Jifi
Lucque Riccardo

Rendl Tomas
Streibl Filip

Hauptmann Jifi
Janc¢a Milan
Weithaler Michal

Fiala Tomas
Miiller Vladimir
Noszvai Andras
Skala Patrik
Vitek Tomas
Hofhans Martin

Sulma Sebastian

Adam0( Tomas
Niewald Jan
Postelt Vaclav

Vacek Jifi

Vystejn Josef
Pivrnec Richard

Novotny Antonin
Payer David
Streibl David

Hunacek Pavel
Uhlif Matous
Cohen Ziv

SEZNAM PRIHLASENYCH

POSADEK

7 CASTLES TRIAL 2020

Spolujezdec

Co-driver
Dostéalova Helena

Panak Zdenék

Herget Richard
Fau Martina
Vyroubalova Barbora

Senftova Lenka
Weithaler Michaela

Saskova Hana

Pance Albert st.
Ptacek Michal

Kolar Michal
Urbanova Marta

Hauptmannova Lenka
Jancova Sarka
Melhuba Kamil

Fiala Petr
Dittrichova Markéta

Skala Jan
Kastner Jiti
Hofhans Beata

Adamdi Katefina
Niewaldova Hana
Kosa Martin

Klokocka Marek

Novotny Zbynék
Mejzlik Milan

Badalcova Sarka
Vazac Ondrej
Mutzik Jan

Formanek Vojtéch
Uhlit Radek
Sadek Otakar ml.

Narodnost
Nationality
NL/CZ
cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz
A/cz

cz/cz
NL

cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz
cz/cz

NL

cz/cz
cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz
cz/cz

cz/cz
cz/cz
cz/cz

Y

PREMIUM OUTLET
PRAGUES AIRPORT

VOIX

Automobil/Tym
Car/Team

Siata Gran Sport
Mercedes-Benz W180
Medvédi

Triumph TR3 A

Jaguar E-Type

Skoda 1000 MB Rallye
Cizinci

Skoda Octavia Super Combi
Tatra 603-2

Cizinci

Cadillac Coupe de Ville
Bastuldci

Lancia Fulvia Sport Zagato
911 Excellence

Alfa Romeo GTV
Triumph GT6

Porsche 911 Targa S
911 Excellence

Porsche 911
Mercedes-Benz 300 SEL 6.3
Medvédi

Pontiac Beaumont SD396 Convertible
Jaguar E-Type

Trabant 601 DelLuxe
Cizinci

Porsche 911°S

Porsche Targa 2.2T

NSU 1000 C

Porsche 911 E 2.2 Targa
Lancia Fulvia 1,3 S
Skoda 110 R

Cizinci

Porsche 911

911 Excelence

Ford Capri MK1 2600GT
Datsun 2407

Skoda 100

VALOCARS

Porsche 911S
Oldtimerpark

Porsche 911 S Coupé
Mercedes-Benz W123
GENEVO

Chevrolet Corvette
Mercedes-Benz SL
Mercedes-Benz 450 SLC
Medvédi

Skoda 110 R

Skoda 110R

Fiat 124 Spider

WOW Team
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1952
1955

1958
1962
1964

1965
1966

1966

1967

1967
1968
1969

1969
1969

1969
1969
1970

1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972

1972

1973
1973
1976

1976

1976
1977

1977
1977
1978

1978
1980
1982
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STAV: 25. zari 2020

Manda Pavel cz/cz Chevrolet Corvette C3 1982

Byrt Pavel Byrt Nela cz/cz Nissan 300ZX Turbo 1984

Kocis Pavel Kocisova Tereza cz/cz Tatra 613 S 1984
Papalds Racing

Stajf Vojtéch Stajfova Milana cz/cz Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2 1984
Racing 21 Rally Team

Wrabel Zsolt Wrabel Anita H/H Mercedes-Benz 300 SL Cabrio 1985

Blazek Radovan Blazkova Katefina cz/cz Mercedes-Benz 230 CE 1985

Haidinger David Hanke Petr BMW 320i 1986
BMW Czech Republic

Havlik Ondrej Votockovd Denisa cz/cz BMW M3 E30 1987

Vesely Ale$ Veseld Martina cz/cz Porsche 911/930 1987

Brzon Jaroslav Trnkova Katefina cz/cz BMW M3 (E30) 1987
VOIX

Francik Ladislav Francikova lveta cz/cz BMW 316 1988

Skuhrovec Michal Bohacova Monika cz/cz Porsche 928 S4 1988
Porsche Club Praha

Dusek Pavel Krejcirik Vladimir cz/cz Skoda 136 L Favorit 1989

Pafil Roman Pafilova Lenka cz/cz Saab 900 Turbo 16 Aero Cabriolet 1989
Troll Team

Hejny Martin Firt Josef cz/cz Porsche 928 S4GT 1990
KFL

Jirovsky Daniel Jirovska Dana cz/cz Porsche 911 1990
Porsche Club Praha

Masopust Jaroslav Sklenar Petr cz/cz Porsche 911 964 C2 1991

Miiller Viadimir jr. Grossova Petra cz/cz Volvo 940 GL 1992

Hribal Daniel Hfibalova Simona cz/cz Porsche 911 1992
HRTG Team

Bernacconi Massimo | Porsche 964 Turbo 3.6 1993
Porsche Club Praha

Zovinec Matéj cz BMW MS5 Touring (E34) 1993
JeTma

Silzer Moritz Wilhelm Ferdinand D/D Porsche 964 1993

Weller Kay Weller Maurice Porsche 911 Turbo 1993
Porsche Club Praha

Kudela Jonas Kudelova Mirka cz/cz Mini Cooper Silverbullet 1995

Keselj Alex Keselj Marie 1/Cz Porsche 993 4S 1995
Porsche Club Praha

Pokorny Radek Ccz n.a. n.a.
Engine Group

n.a n.a n.a.
SKODA CLASSIC

n.a n.a n.a.
SKODA CLASSIC

n.a n.a n.a.
SKODA CLASSIC

n.a n.a n.a.
SKODA CLASSIC

n.a n.a n.a.
SKODA CLASSIC

FrantiSek Dvorak cz n.a n.a.

SKODA CLASSIC
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